Route 13-Cat

Driver: Shane

Stop # |Pick-up time

five minutes after the stop time.

Stop Location- please be at the bus stop five minutes early, and wait for the bus

1 6:54 Lost Creek & Penny Lane (Haystack Estates)
2 6:55 580 Lost Creek Rd
3 6:55 779 Lost Creek Rd
4 6:57 827 Lost Creek Rd
5 6:58 Lost Creek Rd & Ross Rd
6 6:59 1255 Lost Creek Rd
7 6:59 1278 Lost Creek Rd
8 7:00 Lost Creek & Adams Way
9 7:01 Bedford N & Shooting Star
10 7:03 1030 Bedford N
11 7:03 1027 Bedford N
12 7:04 Bedford N & Norbess Rd
13 7:05 537 Bedford N
14 7:07 3571 Thayne Bedford Rd
15 7:07 3397 Thayne-Bedford Rd
16 7:08 3312 Thayne-Bedford Rd
17 7:08 3219 Thayne-Bedford Rd
18 7:09 3112 Thayne-Bedford Rd
19 7:09 Thayne-Bedford & Stockhorn Rd
20 7:10 2779 Thayne-Bedford Rd
21 7:12 Thayne-Bedford Rd & N Lincoln Ln
22 7:13 1993 Thayne-Bedford Rd
23 7:13 Thayne-Bedford Rd & N Forty Dr
24 7:14 1745 Thayne-Bedford (CR 122)
25 7:15 1531 Thayne-Bedford Rd
Arrives to Thayne school: 7:20 AM Etna students transfer to routes: 8-Swan, 15-Snake, 12-Frog

This route runs secondary students to the middle school & high school.




